



19253

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		73641A 1	BRACKET, TOP (BLACK)	1		
1		73641A 2	BRACKET, TOP (GRAY)	1		
2		62444	SEAL, RUBBER-TOP BRACKET/M	1		
3		79652	CLIP, SUPPORT BRACKET	1		
4	10	48409	SCREW, (#10-16 x .625), CLIP TO	2		
5		79490T	SHIELD, FLYWHEEL	1		
6	10	37656	SCREW, (#10-32 X .62), SHIELD T	1		
7	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500), SHIELD	3		
8		91891	WEAR PLATE, SOUND ATENUAT	2		
9		74510A 2	BRACKET, COWL SUPPORT-REA	1		
10		69876 1	SEAL, REAR BRACKET AND TOP	2		
11		90435	MOUNT, RUBBER	4		
12	12	20346	WASHER, RUBBER MOUNT	3		
13	11	20184	NUT, RUBBER MOUNT	4		
14		26901	BUMPER, RUBBER-REAR SUPPC	3		
15		60116	BRACE, COWL SUPPORT BRACK	1		
16	10	76596	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.250), SUPPC	3		
17		87764	BRACKET, REAR LOWER MOUN	1		
18	10	76596	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.250), REAR I	3		
19		71097	BRACKET, RUBBER MOUNT	1		
20	10	59645	SCREW, BRACKET TO CRANKCA	1		
21		97348T	ATTENUATOR, SOUND	1		
22		88684	COVER, MANUAL CHOKE	1		
23	10	32293	SCREW, (.312-24 x 1.75), COVER	1		
24	12	53705	WASHER, COVER SCREW	1		
25		73986	AIR MANIFOLD	1		
26	10	69093	SCREW, (.25-20 X 1.50), AIR MAN	2		
27		14915T	COVER, SOUND ATTENUATOR (I	1		
28	10	37655	SCREW, (#10-32 x .500), FRONT (	8		
29	19	73336	PLUG, FRONT COVER	2		
30		41128A 1	PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
31		69876 1	SEAL, PLATE	2		
32	10	90198	SCREW, COVER PLATE TO SUPP	2		
33	25	14169	GROMMET, ELECTRICAL CABLE	1		
34		14160	CAP, RETAINING	1		
35	10	14168	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.00), CAP	2		
36		88238A 3	GROUND STRAP ASSEMBLY	1		
37	84	65999A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (Black)	2		
38	11	36069	NUT	3		
39	13	26392	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	1		
40		19686	BRACKET	1		

SM# 0C160926 2 Ue